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SHOPS—continued.
Table 3—continued.
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Number of Persons engaged.
Total

Nature of Business. Employees. Employers.
Persons
engaged

in
Number

of
Shops.

Wages paid
during the

Male. Female. Male. Female.
Shops. ;

•UNEDIN (CITY).
9

35
5
4

136
177
103
201

97
127
116
25
36

879
9

46
45
34

207
9

69
558

10 ■
149
110
371
78
75

5
18
20 ;

1
20

188 -24
3

33 :
19
2
8

54
6

77

3
7
4
3

47
109
43
54 1
36
42
32 '5 ;
13 j

113
2
20
25 :
10 :

122
8

24 1
231

2
76 :
21 I50
8

27
4

11
12 j
I
5

43
15
3

25
4
2
4

21
5 I33

£
688

4,212
33
67

6,823
4,489
2,178

17,101
4,713
7,931
8,287

890
1,206

70,591
609

1,690
1,221
1,656
2,123
4,483

27,771
657

4,840
8,107

20,438
9,250
3,960

150
471
269

1,098
6,400
1,580

"228
1,031

"280
1,845

29
5,389

Agricultural-implement sellers
Auctioneers
Basketware-dealers
Bird-fanciers
Booksellers and stationers
Boot and shoe retailers
Bread and pastry sellers'
Butchers .. .. ..
Chemists and herbalists
Clothiers and mercers
Coal and firewood dealers
Crockery and glassware dealers
Cycle and motor-car sellers
Drapers and milliners
Electrical requisite sellers
Fancy-goods dealers
Fishmongers
Florists and seedsmen
Fruiterers and confectioners (European)
Fruiterers and confectioners (Chinese)
Furniture-dealers
Grocers and storekeepers ..
Gun and sporting-requisite sellers
Hairdressers and tobacconists
Ironmongers and hardware-dealers
Licensed hotelkeepers
Music and musical-instrument sellers
Paint and paperhanging sellers
Pawnbrokers
Photographic-material sellers
Picture and frame dealers
Portmanteau and leather-goods sellers
Produce-merchants ..
Restmrant and refreshment-room keepers
Saddlery and harness sellers
Sail, tent, and canvas-goods sellers
Second-hand dealers
Sewing and other machine sellers
Taxidermists
Tea and coffee merchants
Tinware and plumbers' requisite sellers
Umbrella-sellers .. .. • •Watch and jewellery sellers

6 .. 3
28 7

14
1 .. 3

44 37 46
36 22 114

7 39 47
137 .. 63
57 1 37
54 21 52
71 8 35
8 10 6

16 3 17
337 383 67

6 12,
4 21 14

15 1 28
18 4 9
26 39 80

8
29 8 30

258 36 163
4 3 3

55 II 77
70 15 23

101 198 45
59 10 8
32 8 33

1 .. 3
2 5 11
3 5 12

1
13 1 6
13 131 23
9 .. 14

3
3 3 17

10 5 4
2

3 .. 4
22 4 26

1 } 4I 31 9 I 35

9
5

10
1
2

2
1

92

"7
1
3

62
1
2

101

6
2

27
1
2
1

21
1

10

1
2
1
2

NORTHERSST INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT.
(Excluding Au<ickland City, shown separately.)

20
1

126
139
90

485
8

96
135
27
34
12

536
2
5

33
14

254
64

1,628
1

168
119
893

29
40

9
1

62
109
47

151
8

48
83
11
20

4
144

1
3

21
9

158
32

538
1

96
36

133
18
22

292

3,134
2,051
1,372

30,521
3,053
4,135
1,504

485
736

27,017

89
363
338

2,534
1,964

90,300
4,739

10,126
42,830

820
692

Auctioneers
Basket-ware detllers
Booksellers and stationers
Boot and shoe dealers
Bread and pastry sellers
Butchers
Carriage and vehicle sellers
Chemists
Clothiers and mercers
Coal and firewood dealers
Cycle and motor-car dealers
Dairy-produce sellers
Drapers and milliners
Dyers and cleaners
Electrical-requisites sellers
Fancy-goods dealers
Fishmongers
Fruiterers and confectioners
Furniture-dealers
Grocers and storekeepers
Gun and sporting-goods dealers
Hairdressers and tobacconists
Ironmongers and hardware-dealers
Licensed hotelkeepers
Music and musical-instrument sellers
Paint and paperhanging sellers ..

7 3 10.... 1 ,
18 42 50
17 11 105
9 26 42

306 15 162
8

44 4 48 I .
41 7 87
12 .. 15 1 ,
10 1 23
6 2 4 ,

138 245 91
1

2 .. 3
2 8 11
4 .. 9

15 61 103
10 19 35

868 201 506.... 1
62 4 100
71 11 35

322 406 125
4 8 13

10 7 23

16
6

13
2

62
1

12
1

75

53

"2
2

40
4
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